Heartland for Children Staff List by Quadrant
	Name
	Title
	Ext.
	Mobile 
	E-mail Address

	Kim Daugherty
	Chief Executive Officer
	190
	863-255-0867
	kdaugher@heartlandforchildren.org


	Nicole McMaster
	Executive Assistant
	200
	N/A

	nmcmaste@heartlandforchildren.org 


	Jacquelyn Bobb
	Director of Human Resources
	291
	863-370-5173

	jbobb@heartlandforchildren.org


	Fawn Moore
	Chief Operating Officer
	212
	863-899-0765
	fmoore3@heartlandforchildren.org 


	Olivia Paulson

	TBRI Practitioner-Lead 
	241
	863-272-8611
	opaulson@heartlandforchildren.org 

	Vanessa McCottry
	Director of Adoptions & Placements
	294
	863-604-7374
	vmccottr@heartlandforchildren.org


	Adriana Boule
	Family Finders
	371
	863-604-7374
	aboule@heartlandforchildren.org


	Yolanda Baker
	Program Manager-Adoption
	218
	863-604-3239
	ybaker@heartlandforchildren.org


	Kristee Orlebeke
	Case Management Support-Adoptions
	223
	N/A
	korlebeke@heartlandforchildren.org 

	Jarvis Jackson 
	Adoption Specialist
	219
	863-272-8066
	jjacks20@heartlandforchildren.org 



	Tracy Bohannon
	Adoptions Specialist-Post Adoptions
	232
	863-262-9449
	tbohanno@heartlandforchildren.org 



	Paige Ross
	Adoption Specialist
	249
	863-224-9844
	pross4@heartlandforchildren.org


	Angela Stills
	Program Manager-Placements
	273
	863-398-7328
	astills@heartlandforchildren.org


	Rashunda Brown
	Placement Specialist
	262
	863-232-9107
	rbrown20@heartlandforchildren.org 


	Ramchan Hardin
	Placement Specialist
	231
	863-224-7292
	rhardin@heartlandforchildren.org


	Jared Dargan
	Placement Specialist
	261
	863-267-6309
	jdargan@heartlandforchildren.org 



	Marcia Hoke
	Placement Specialist
	271
	863-512-0698
	mhoke2@heartlandforchildren.org 

	  Taneeka Thomas


	Placement Specialist
	275
	863-224-7125
	twilli12@heartlandforchildren.org 



	Shakara Owens
	Case Management Support-Placements
	418
	863-220-0588  

	sowens4@heartlandforchildren.org 

	vacant
	Director of Foster Home Licensing
	
	
	@heartlandforchildren.org

	Loriann Chiarito
	Case Management Support-Foster Home Licensing
	400
	N/A
	lchiarit@heartlandforchildren.org 

	Faye Dyer
	Foster Home Licensing Coordinator
	289
	N/A
	fdyer@heartlandforchildren.org 

	Chelsea Hand
	Program Manager-Foster Home Licensing
	217
	863-512-0699
	chand@heartlandforchildren.org 

	Wendy Cheney
	Licensing Specialist - Lead
	221
	863-287-1641
	wcheney@heartlandforchildren.org
 

	Audrey Rodriquez
	Licensing Specialist - Lead
	270
	863-669-5382
	rrodi16@heartlandforchildren.org 



	Elyse Bussell
	Licensing Specialist
	276
	863-255-6269
	ebussell@heartlandforchildren.org 



	Margaret Chadwick
	Licensing Specialist
	264
	863-289-3574
	mchadwi2@heartlandforchildren.org


	Cynthia Lanning
	Licensing Specialist
	278
	863-287-3734
	clanning@heartlandforchildren.org 



	Peace Green 
	Licensing Specialist-Navigator  
	
	863-221-3319
	pgreen7@heartlandforchildren.org 


	Graciela Roman
	Licensing Specialist
	234
	863-270-1601

	groman@heartlandforchildren.org


	Jonathan Figueroa
	Licensing Specialist
	
	863-270-1601
	

	Cateka Brown 
	Licensing Specialist
	283
	863-223-6681
	cbrown35@heartlandforchildren.org 


	Milove Williams 
	Licensing Specialist
	266
	863-221-9829
	mwilli33@heartlandforchildren.org 


	Rocio Rivera-Diaz
	Licensing Specialist 
	285
	863-247-6854
	rrivera6@heartlandforchildren.org 



	Donna Segree-Lawson
	Licensing Specialist
	272
	863-287-3739
	dsegreel@heartlandforchildren.org 


	Ashley Hunt
	Director of Caregiver Support
	300
	863-272-5576
	ahunt@heartlandforchildren.org 



	   Stephanie Langford 
	Family Support Specialist
	316
	863-221-7755
	slangfor@heartlandforchildren.org


	Lauren Pate
	Family Support Specialist
	318
	863-224-5201
	lpate2@heartlandforchildren.org 



	Carrie Roberts
	Case Management Support-Caregiver
	305
	863-255-2839
	crobert6@heartlandforchildren.org


	Carol Moreno
	Case Management Support-Caregiver
	317
	863-344-0740
	cmoreno3@heartlandforchildren.org


	Jasmine Harper
	Case Management Support-Caregiver
	310
	863-209-2689
	jharper7@heartlandforchildren.org 



	Tameka Temple
	GAP Specialist 
	321
	863-232-9329
	talston@heartlandforchildren.org 



	April Haught
	Program Manager-Caregiver Support 
	274
	863-272-5577
	ahaught@heartlandforchildren.org

	Gwen Hinkle
	Caregiver Support Specialist


	252
	863-209-0645
	ghinkle@heartlandforchildren.org 



	Katelyn Davis
	Caregiver Support Specialist


	
	
	

	Ashley Albritton
	Caregiver Support Specialist
	306
	863-209-0744
	aalbritt@heartlandforchildren.org 

	Lora King 
	Caregiver Support Specialist 
	309
	863-270-1033 

	lking5@heartlandforchildren.org 



	Carmelia Vazquez
	Caregiver Support Specialist 
	308
	863-344-1829
	cvazque2@heartlandforchildren.org 



	Elizabeth Petko
	Caregiver Support Specialist 
	301
	863-247-6275
	epetko@heartlandforchildren.org


	Laura Louberti
	Caregiver Support Specialist  
	267
	863-255-6289
	lloubert@heartlandforchildren.org 



	Richard George
	Caregiver Support Specialist
	287
	863-860-2524
	rgeorge@heartlandforchildren.org


	TrudiAnn Breakenridge
	Caregiver Support Specialist
	304
	863-209-2869
	tbreaken@heartlandforchildren.org 

	Brittnee Colon


	Program Manager-Kinship
	320
	863-221-4749 

	bcolon@heartlandforchildren.org 

	Debra LaBeouf
	Kinship Navigator
	307
	863-224-8590
	dlabeouf@heartlandforchildren.org


	Kimberly Barock 


	Kinship Navigator-Peer
	315
	863-255-7526
	kbarock@heartlandforchildren.org 

	Dottie Ramirez 


	Kinship Navigator-Peer
	312
	863-224-6317
	dramire4@heartlandforchildren.org 

	Michelle Walker 


	Kinship Navigator-Peer
	314
	863-224-8116
	mwalker9@heartlandforchildren.org 

	Jerome VanHook
	Kinship Navigator-Peer
	313
	863-220-3937
	jvanhook@heartlandforchildren.org 


	Jay Halferty
	Chief Financial Officer
	209
	863-255-1081
	jhalfert@heartlandforchildren.org

	Sean Stutz
	Campus Coordinator-HFC Village


	N/A
	863-272-5334 
	sstutz@heartlandforchildren.org 

	Adam Ward


	Resource Specialist-Lead
	239
	863-344-2957
	award@heartlandforchildren.org


	Sheila Bell


	Resource Specialist
	282
	N/A
	sbell2@heartlandforchildren.org

	Shibani Kyani
	Director of Business Affairs
	203
	863-370-2143
	skyani@heartlandforchildren.org


	Cheryl Voigt
	Accounts Payable


	277
	N/A
	cvoigt@heartlandforchildren.org


	Melissa Harris
	Data Technician
	228
	N/A
	mharri16@heartlandforchildren.org  



	Tracy Fikert
	Data Technician
	227
	N/A
	tfikert@heartlandforchildren.org 


	Alex Liburd
	Program Manager-Rev Max
	254
	863-270-1308
	aliburd@heartlandforchildren.org


	Erin Fitzpatrick
	Eligibility Specialist 
	255
	N/A
	efitzpat@heartlandforchildren.org


	Alyssa Overstreet 
	Eligibility Specialist
	240
	N/A
	aoverstr@heartlandforchildren.org


	Alaycias Hayes
	Eligibility Specialist 
	224
	N/A
	ahayes5@heartlandforchildren.org


	Saralis Wons
	Eligibility Specialist
	235
	N/A
	swons@heartlandforchildren.org


	Kashaiye Davis
	Eligibility Specialist
	263
	N/A
	Kdavis20@heartlandforchildren.org 



	Joan McHenry 
	Eligibility Specialist-TANF
	253
	N/A
	jmchenr2@heartlandforchildren.org 



	Monique Myers
	Chief Quality & Performance Officer
	245
	863-450-8989
	mmyers5@heartlandforchildren.org


	Chris Dyer
	Director of Quality & Contract Management
	207
	863-450-8995
	cdyer@heartlandforchildren.org


	Kim Corpus
	Contract Manager
	206
	N/A
	kcorpus@heartlandforchildren.org 


	Wayne Harwell


	Contract Manager
	208
	N/A
	wharwell@heartlandforchildren.org


	Kristy Taylor
	Contract Manager
	265
	N/A
	ktaylor3@heartlandforchildren.org


	Stephanie Hinckley
	Contract Manager - EBP
	213
	N/A
	shinckle@heartlandforchildren.org 



	Keyla Pagan
	Quality Management Specialist 
	259
	N/A
	kpagan@heartlandforchildren.org 



	Brittany Jameson
	Quality Management Specialist
	284
	N/A
	bjameson@heartlandforchildren.org


	Denise Neighbors
	Quality Management Specialist
	286
	N/A
	dneighbo@heartlandforchildren.org 



	Al Underwood
	Quality Management Specialist

Client Relations
	215
	863-289-0353
	aunderwo@heartlandforchildren.org 

	Kristen Embree
	Quality Management Specialist
Missing Persons
	256
	863-393-4994
	kembree@heartlandforchildren.org 

	Marquina Butts-Fisher
	Program Manager-Transition Age Youth
	238
	863-221-9172
	mbutts@heartlandforchildren.org

	Maria Gutierrez
	Transition Age Youth Mentor
	373
	863-308-0441
	mgutier3@heartlandforchildren.org 



	Davonte Smith 
	Transition Age Youth Mentor
	370
	863-308-7658
	dsmith82@heartlandforchildren.org 



	Priscilla Copeland
	Housing Specialist-Transition Age
	372
	863-224-8735
	pcopelan@heartlandforchildren.org 



	Kenneth Glover
	Director of Operations
	220
	863-370-5172
	kglover@heartlandforchildren.org


	Ben Dissinger
	Staffing Facilitator
	222
	863-370-1071
	bdissing@heartlandforchildren.org


	Carmelia Evans
	Staffing Facilitator
	250

	863-344-1829
	cevans@heartlandforchildren.org


	Kimberly Kirkland
	Staffing Facilitator


	243
	863-255-0867
	kkirklan@heartlandforchildren.org


	Ashananese Parker
	Safety & Trauma Consultant
	N/A
	863-226-7166 
	aparker3@heartlandforchildren.org 



	Jill Gellibert
	Safety & Trauma Consultant
	N/A
	863-247-4433  
	jgellibe@heartlandforchildren.org 



	Jelaina Morgan
	Safety & Trauma Consultant
	N/A
	863-209-3137
	jmorgan6@heartlandforchildren.org 



	Hunter Newby


	Case Management Support-MDT Staffing
	417
	863-370-2877
	jnewby@heartlandforchildren.org 



	Eleana Figueroa
	MDT Staffing Facilitator
	415
	863-270-5560
	efiguero@heartlandforchildren.org


	Ashley Dom
	MDT Staffing Facilitator
	416
	863-344-9478

	adom@heartlandforchildren.org 



	Nikki Orlebeke
	Director of Administrative Services
	202
	863-393-4549
	norlebek@heartlandforchildren.org


	Julie Cross
	Facilities Coordinator
	226

	863-209-1194
	jcross@heartlandforchildren.org 

	Jacquline Williams
	Background Screening Analyst


	229
	N/A
	jwilliams562@heartlandforchildren.org
 

	Keandra Thomas
	Case Management Support-Diligent
	409
	N/A
	kthoma23@heartlandforchildren.org 



	Flor Watts
	ICPC/OCS Specialist 
	244
	N/A
	fwatts2@heartlandforchildren.org 


	Trina Hernbrott
	Electronic Records Specialist
	237
	N/A
	thernbro@heartlandforchildren.org 



	Martin Marmol
	Senior Data Analyst


	233
	863-608-2609
	mmarmol@heartlandforchildren.org 

	William Nunnally
	Senior Data Analyst
	N/A
	863-255-4939
	wnunnall@heartlandforchildren.org


	Mark Mickler
	Data Specialist
	 251
	N/A
	mmickler@heartlandforchildren.org 


	Tracy Grey
	Chief Community Relations Officer
	204


	863-450-8992
	tgrey@heartlandforchildren.org

	Briana Edwards
	Recruitment Specialist-Social Media
	216
	863-221-7300
	bedward3@heartlandforchidlren.org 



	Andrea Hagan
	Director of Community Partnerships School
	N/A
	863-370-5176 
	ahagan@heartlandforchildren.org


	Emily Coppolo
	Family & Community Engagement 
	N/A
	863-232-9029 
	ecoppolo@heartlandforchildren.org 

	Chelse Bell
	Data & Administrative Specialist
	N/A
	863-272-8669 


	cbell4@heartlandforchildren.org 

	Sharee Lino
	Director of Behavioral Health
	225
	863-398-2844
	scovil@heartlandforchildren.org


	Sandra Romero
	Case Management Support-Behavioral Health
	230
	N/A
	sromero@heartlandforchildren.org

	Valerie Lewis 
	Clinical Services Specialist
	293
	863-279-6455
	vlewis@heartlandforchildren.org 



	vacant
	Clinical Services Specialist
	
	863-347-4605
	

	Clorenda Battles
	Intra-Agency Specialist
	258
	863-224-6428
	cbattles@heartlandforchildren.org


	Meagan Franklin
	Intra-Agency Specialist-APD
	279
	863-289-0355
	mfrankli@heartlandforchildren.org   



	Maria Castro
	Nurse Care Specialist
	248
	863-224-4533
	mcastro4@heartlandforchildren.org 



	Shawna Butler
	Director of Community Relations
	205
	863-450-8325
	sbutler6@heartlandforchildren.org 


	Cherie Perryn 
	Education Specialist
	292
	863-370-5174

	cperryn@heartlandforchildren.org 



	Brandon Starling
	Community Engagement Specialist
	214
	863-370-5176
	bstarlin@heartlandforchildren.org 



	Kadian Parchment
	Resiliency Coordinator
	288
	863-255-5274 
	kparchme@heartlandforchildren.org


	Darby Barwick


	Director of Training
	401


	863-226-9327
	dbarwick@heartlandforchildren.org 

	John VanHorn
	Senior Trainer
	403
	N/A
	jvanhorn@heartlandforchildren.org


	Cris Allphin
	Trainer-Coach
	402
	863-224-7677
	callphin@heartlandforchildren.org

	Danielle Day
	Trainer I
	257
	863-270-1673
	dday2@heartlandforchildren.org 

	Suzette St. Remy

	Trainer-Field
	N/A
	863-209-3156
	

	Tiffani Hayes
	Trainer-Field
	N/A
	863-330-3605
	thayes4@heartlandforchildren.org 

	Sherby Saimplice
	Trainer-Field
	N/A
	863-512-4557
	ssaimpli@heartlandforchildren.org 
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